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TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote Item
No. No. Nameof Work. County. I Electorate. Net

Expenditure.

00 1640
1641
1643
1645

1646
1648
1649
1655
1660
1663
1664
1665
1668
1669
1670
1671
1675
1677
1680
1683
1684
1687
1689
1690
1692
1695
1.700
1701

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Cheistchubch Road Distbict—continued.

Page's Road (£1 for £1) ..
Coalgate to Gorge Road
Mount Somers to Mesopotamia (£1 for £1) ..
Ruapuna Settlement (School Road), (£1

for£l)
Shepherd Bu,sh to Maronan (£1 for £1)
Upper Downs Road (£1 for£1)

1 Burke's Drain (£1 for £1)
Okute River bridges (£1 for £1) ..
North Opuha River Bridge (£2 for £1)
Station Creek Bridge (£2 for £1) ..
Temoana River Bridge (£1 for£1)
Waihi River Bridge (£1 for£1) ..
Fairlie to Timaru (culverts), (£1 for£1)
Fork River Bridge
Greenstone Island Road
Haldon Pastoral Runs, access (£1 for £1) ..
Mackenzie Pass Road (£1 for£1)
O'Connor Road (£1 for £1)
Pareora River Bridge (£1 for £1) ..
Sodwall Road (£1 for £1)
Sullivan Hill
Totara Valley (£1 for£1)
Warden's to Robinson's (£1 for£l)
Cole, Hill (£1 for £1)
Morgan Road (£1 for£1)
Glenavy to Redcliff (£1 for£l) ..
Wallace Road (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expendi-

ture incidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including

assistance towards the construction of
roads, bridges, tracks, &c\

Heathcote
Selwyn ..Ashburton

Halswell
Wairewa
Geraldine
Mackenzie
Geraldine

Mackenzie

Geraldine
Mackenzie

Avon
Selwyn

Ellesmere

Ashburton,, ■ ■

Temuka

£ s. d.
250 0 0
287 12 7

61 16 0
95 0 0

100 0 0
105 0 0
49 12 0

162 0 0
101 18 0
102 0 0
850 0 0
400 0 0
107 0 0
54 0 0
34 10 0

105 0 0
52 0 0
50 0 0

250 0 0
103 7 0
250 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

125 0 0
85 0 0

115 0 0
2 10 0

>5
Waimate

Levels . .
Timaru

Waimate Waitaki

1702
1703

295 5 4
4 7 0

1704 107 10 4

Total—Christchurch 8,297 17 8

1707
1708
1710
1711
1713
1714
1717
1723
1724
1728
1733
1735

1736
1739
1741
1742
1743
1749
1751
1760
1762
1774
1776
1777
1780
1781
1782
1788
1790
1791
1792
1794
1797
1799
1808
1810
1813

Dunedin Road District—
Fern Gully Road deviation
Kakanui River Bridge (£1 for£1)
Landon Creek Bridge
McPherson Road
Ohau Lake Road
Otamatapaio Bridge
Victoria Road (Elderslie Settlement)
Dunback to Macraes
Dunback to Pigroot
Karitane Creamery to MertonRailway-station
Muddy Creek to County boundary
Pleasant River Bridge, near GoodwoodRail-

way-station (£150, £1 for£l)
Puketiraki Native Reserve
Sheep-yards to Corner Bush
Swampy Peak Road (Hummock), (£1 for £1)
Thorburn Road (£1 for£1)
Tommy's Flat Creek Bridge f£l for £1)
Centre Road (Strath Taieri)
Corrigal Road (Block I, Tiger Hill)
Kolso to Heriot (£1 for £1)
Lake Bridge to Berwick (£1 for £1)
Shank Road
Arrow to Crown Range Saddle (£1 for £1) ..
Arrow Hospital to McDowell's
Cardrona to Mount Barker
Cardrona to Pembroke (£100, £1 for £1)
CardronaRiverLight-traffic Bridge (£1 for £1)
CrownRange Saddle to Wanaka
Garston to Black Bridge (£50, £1 for £1) ..
Glenorchy to Paradise
Glenorchy < o Routeburn
Greenstone River Suspension-bridge
Korin Road
Lake Harris to Lake Howden
Queenstown to Moke Lako
Shotover Bridge and approaches (£1 for £1)
Tarras to Lindis Pass (£150, £1 for £1)

Waitaki..

Waihemo

Waikouaiti
Waihemo

Waikouaiti

Taieri ..
Vincent
Tuapelsa
Taieri . .
Clutha ..
Lake

Waitaki

Oamaru

Otago Central

55 17 6
287 4 7
100 12 0
200 () 0
203 5 0
311 7 0
200 0 0
226 10 0

61 1 5
175 0 0
101 1 2
278 3 1

50 14 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
49 15 0

125 0 0
100 0 0
75 0 0

150 0 0
50 0 0
92 2 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
102 6 6
250 0 0
150 0 0
86 7 4

100 0 0
103 5 o
52 5 2

100 0 0
51 8 3

200 0 0
Or. 392 1 6

100 0 0

Wakatipu

Vincon t
Lake

Vincent
Lake

Vincen t
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