TABLE NO. 4-continued. STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

te Iten No.		County.		Electorate.		Net Expenditure.
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.					
	CHRISTCHURCH ROAD DISTRICT—continued.					£ s.
9 1640		Heathcote	••	Avon	• •	250 0
1641 1643		Selwyn Ashburton	• •	Selwyn	••	287 12 61 16
1645		-	• •	,,	::	95 0
1016	for £1)	"	••	,,	• •	<i>50</i> V
1646		,,		,,		100 0
1648	Upper Downs Road (£1 for £1)	,,	٠.	,,		105 0
1649		Halswell		Ellesmere	\	49 12
1655		Wairewa	• •	, ,,,	• •	162 0
1660 1663	Q (Geraldine	• •	Ashburton		101 18
1664		Mackenzie Geraldine	• • •	,,	::	- 102 0 850 0
1665			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	"		400 0
1668	Fairlie to Timaru (culverts), (£1 for £1)	Mackenzie		Temuka		107 0
1669	Fork River Bridge	,,		,,		54 0
1670	Greenstone Island Road	Geraldine		,,		34 10
1671		Mackenzie	• •	,,	• •	105 0
$1675 \\ 1677$	0.00 70 7 .07 7 .07 /	,, Waimate	• •	,,	• •	52 0 50 0
1680		1	• •	"	• • •	250 0
1683		,,	• •	,,	• •	103 7
1684	Sullivan Hill	Levels		,,		250 0
1687		,,		,,		100 0
1.689		,, .,		,,		100 0
1690		,,	• •	Timaru	• • •	50 0
1692		,,,		777-14-1-1	• •	125 0
1698 1700	777 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	Waimate	• •	Waitaki		$\begin{array}{ccc} 85 & 0 \\ 115 & 0 \end{array}$
1701		,,	• •	,,	•••	2 10
1.01	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.	••				2 10
1702	Supervision				ŀ	295 5
1703						4 7
	ture incidental to the other items of the vote					
1704	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of	••		• • •		107 10
İ	roads, bridges, tracks, &c.					
	Total—Christchurch					8,297 17
	DUNEDIN ROAD DISTRICT—					
1707		Waitaki		Waitaki		55 17
1708		,,	• •	,,		287 4
1710	75 D1	,,	• •	,,	• •	100 12
$1711 \\ 1713$,,	• •	,,	• •	200 0 203 5
1714		,,	• •	,,		311 7
1717		,,	• • •	,,		200 0
1723	Dunback to Macraes	Waihemo		Oamaru		226 10
1724	Dunback to Pigroot	••	٠	,,	٠٠ أ	61 1
1728		Waikouaiti	• •	,,		175 0
1733		Waihemo	• •	,,	• •	101 1
1735	Pleasant River Bridge, near Goodwood Rail- way-station (£150, £1 for £1)	,,	• •	,,	• •	278 3
1736		Waikouaiti		,,		50 14
1739	Sheep-yards to Corner Bush	,,		,,		100 0
1741	Swampy Peak Road (Hummock), (£1 for £1)	,,		,,,		50 0
1742	Thorburn Road (£1 for £1)	,,		,,		50 0
1743		,,,	• •	ο. ,,		49 15
1749		Taieri	• •	Otago Cent	ral	125 0
1751 1760		Vincent Tuapeka	• •	,,		100 0
1762		Taieri	• •	,,		75 0 150 0
1774		Clutha		,,		50 0
1776		Lake		Wakatipu		92 2
1777	Arrow Hospital to McDowell's	,,		,,		50 0
1780	Cardrona to Mount Barker	,,		,,		100 0
		Vincent	• •	,,	• •	102 6
1781		Vincent Lake	• •	,,	••	250 0
1782				,,		150 0 86 7
$1782 \\ 1788$	TAIDUU UU DIAUK DIRUZU (XUU, XI IUF XI))	,,,	• •	,,	::	86 7 100 0
1782 1788 1790		,,		,, ,,		103 5
1782 1788 1790 1791	Glenorchy to Paradise	,,		. 77	- 1	
1782 1788 1790	Glenorchy to Paradise Glenorchy to Routeburn	,,		,,	• •	52 5
1782 1788 1790 1791 1792 1794	Glenorchy to Paradise	Vincent		,,		100 0
1782 1788 1790 1791 1792 1793 1793	Glenorchy to Paradise	Vincent Lake				$ \begin{array}{ccc} 100 & 0 \\ 51 & 8 \end{array} $
1782 1788 1790 1791 1792 1794	Glenorchy to Paradise	Vincent		,,		100 0